FESTA TRABALHADOR-MTB NOVA SERRANA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - TURISMO

Coloc.

1

© 00 N o o b~ w N

Numero
79
101
53

24
31

142
89

Nome

JORGE ARUJO JR

LUIZ FERNANDO GONGCALVES
GABRIEL GERALDO SILVEIRA

CELIO TAYLOR DE FREITAS
DANIEL DE CARVALHO

ANDRE ALBERTO GALVAO
WILLIANS ALIAGA
KAIQUE ALEXANDRE DE ARAUJO

CEDDEIDA

JULIANO

Cl.Fx. Sx.

= £ 2L £ £ KL

Equipe
NOPEL V. PERSONAL

BIKE MANIA
DIPLAPEL

BIKE MANIA

Relatério emitido em 01/05/2017 as 12:19:31

Tempo
00:49:07
00:56:21
01:01:52

01:04:00
01.08:27

01:13:31
01:14:12
01:17:31
01:20:00
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